Land For Sale

- 32 Coffey Hill Rd, Ware, Massachusetts 01082

Property Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address

Country:
State:
County:
City:

Street:

Street Number:

Postal Code:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Land

For Sale
73198935
$59,900

0

0

0

284,011 Sqft

usS
Massachusetts
Hampshire
Ware

Coffey Hill Rd
32

01082

0

W73° 41' 11.8"

N42° 15' 23.3"

Features

J

Parking:

Shared Driveway



Agent Info

Nick Martin
¢ buyerschoicerealty.com
4 (978) 468-2138

helloBbuyerschoicerealty.com

nick@buyerschoicerealty.com




